
COMM AT PROVEN NE COR OF SEC 24-
150.74 FT TO NW COR SEC 19-7S-17
1111.14 FT TO S R/W ABANDONED SC

MORSE ALISON MERYL
155 SW GUERNSEY WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

19-7S-17-10025-104

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

19717.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/18/2024 TP 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

90,480
15,280
95,095

200,855
65,471

135,384
HX HB 50,722

84,662
200,855

0

200,855

1517/933 6/13/2024 WD Q I 01 280,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STARK JOHN W JR

MORSE ALISON MERYL

1263/1873 10/21/2013 WD Q I 01 76,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J ELAINE BEEM AS TRUS

JOHN W STARK JR
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SALE:1:1: 10.01 AC

000053141 Remodel 30,000 05/19/2025

000050643 Right-of-Way Acce 08/23/2024

000046503 Roof Replacement 8,974 02/13/2023

8420 M H 125 05/24/1994

2025HX Base Yr

155 SW GUERNSEY WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,607 108.9000 102.37 164,509 1990 1990 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 85,131

UOP 80 25 20 1,126

UOP 300 25 75 4,223

1,892 1,607 90,480

BAS= W56 S17 UOP= W8 S10 E8 N10$ S10 E20 UOP= S12 E25 N12
W25$ E36 N27$.

BAS

56

17

10

20

36

27

UOP

8

10

8

10

UOP12

25

12

25

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,080

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 6,000

15,280

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


